

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7983/2025

Mukesh Saini Son Of Durga Lal Saini

-----Petitioner

Versus

Chief Secretary Government Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Manish Marwal with
Ms. Bindu kumawat for
Mr. S. S. Solanki

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

19/08/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner wants to take instructions to analyze that whether alternative appellate remedy is exist or not against the action as submitted.

List after two weeks.

(SAMEER JAIN),J